
 

 

 

 

 

JUNE 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 1 

       

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 

 

School reopens 

 

*Term I FEE 

starts 

Fee Day 

Fee Day 

Mont 1 

reopening 

World 

Environment  

Day 

Fee Day Fee Day Fee Day 

 

 

9 10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

 Fee Day with 

fine starts 
   

Bakreed 

celebration 

School closes for 

Bakreed 

holidays 

 

 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

 Bakreed  Reading Day 

School Reopens 

after Bakreed 

holidays 
  

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

   

International 

day against 

drug abuse & 

illicit trafficking 

Mont Rain bow 

day  Working day 

 

 
30 1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
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JULY 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
30 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

 Doctors Day School Election 
Compliment 

your mirror day 
   

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

 
Investiture 

ceremony 
 

Mont Balloons 

Day 

Word population 

day 
Paper bag day  

 

 

14 15 

 

16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

  Muharam    working day 

 

 

21 

 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

 PT I begins   
Mont Friendship 

day 
  

 

 

28 29 

 

30 

 

31 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

 
Mont Flowers 

day 
     

 

 

 



 

 

 

AUGUST 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

      
Karkkidaka Vavu 

 

 

 
4 

 

 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

  Hiroshima Day 

Mont Build A 

buddy block 

party 

 Nagasaki Day  

 

 
11 12 

 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

 

16 

 

17 

 

 Book Lovers day  
*Term II Fee 

starts 

Independence 

day 

Fee Day 

Fee Day Fee Day 

 

 
18 

 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

Fee Day 

 

Fee Day  

World 

Photography 

day 

Fee Day  

Sree narayana 

guru jayanti 

Fee Day with 

fine starts 

 

 
FESTOON  

Cultural fest 

FESTOON  

Cultural fest 

 25 

 

 

26 

 

Sree Krishna 

jayanthi 

27 

 

28 

 

Ayyankali 

Jayanthi 

29 

National sports 

Day 

30 

 

31 

 

Fee Day 
Sree Krishna 

jayanti 

Fee Day 

Fee Day Ayyankali 

jayanti 

Fee Day with 

fine starts 

Nationa Sports 

day 
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SEPTEMBER 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 

tea 
 

6 
 

7 
 

   

Mont- coloring 

day Mont- 

coloring day 

Teachers Day 

 
 

Mont- grand 

parents day 

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 

 
 

   

Onam 

celebration 

School closes for 

onam holidays 

  Hindi Diwas 

 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

Thiruvonam Milad-e-sherif    
School reopens 

after  onam 

holidays 
Sree narayana 

guru samadhi 

 

 
22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

   
Mont Parents 

day   Working day 

 

 
29 30 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

       

 

 

 

 

 



 

OCTOBER 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
29 

 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

   Gandhi Jayanti PT II begins Mont Smile Day 
World Teachers 

Day 

 

 
6 

 

 

 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

 
Mont Animal 

Day 
    Maha navami 

 

 
13 14 

 

15 

 

16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

Vijaya Dasami   

World Food Day 

Mont Moms 

Magic 

  Working day 

 

 
20 

 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

 
Mont Happy 

Hoopla 
  

Annual Sports 

Meet 

Annual Sports 

Meet 
 

 

 
27 28 

 

29 

 

30 

 

31 

 

1 

 

2 

 

 
*Term III Fee 

starts 
Fee day Fee day 

Fee day 

 

Deepavali 
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NOVEMBER 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

     

Fee day  

Kerala piravi 

dinam 

Fee day 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

5 

 

 

6 

 

 

7 

 

 

8 

 

 

9 

 

 

Fee day 
Fee day with 

fine starts 
   Mont sports  day  

 

 

10 11 

 

12 

 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

 

16 

 

  
Mont Goggles 

day 
 Children’s day  Working day 

 

 

17 

 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

  
International 

mens day 
  

Mont Mummy & 

Me 
 

 

 

24 25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

28 

 

29 

 

30 

 

       

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

DECEMBER 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

Aids Day   

Mont Colourful 

costume 

carnival 

   

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 

 
 

 PT III begins      

 

 

15 16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

      

Christmas 

Celebration 

school closes for 

Christmas 

holidays 

  

 

22 

 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

28 

 

National 

Mathematics 

day 

  Christmas  

School reopens 

after Christmas 

holidays 

Working Day 

 

 

29 30 

 

31 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

       

  



 

 

Dec 2024 
S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

       
 

JAN 2025 

Feb 2025 
S M T W T F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28  

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 

   New Year Day Mannam Jayanti   

 

 
5 

 

6 
 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 
 

11 

 
 PT III begins   

*TERM IV FEE 

DAY FEE DAY FEE DAY  

 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

FEE DAY  FEE DAY FEE DAY  FEE DAY  
FEE DAY 

WITH FINE 

STARTS  
 

Working 

day 
 

 
19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 
 

24 

 

25 

 
       

 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 

Republic day       
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Jan 2025 

S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

FEB 2025 

Mar 2025 
S M T W T F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 

       

 

 
2 

 

3 
 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 
 

8 

 
 

Mont fun out 

door activities     
Safer internet 

day 

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

       

 

 
16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 
 

21 

 

22 

 
     

International 

Mother language 

day 
Working day  

 23 24 25 26 27 28 1 

 Mega quiz finale  Shivratri  
National Science 

day  

 



 

Feb 2025 
S M T W T F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28  

       
 

MAR 2025 

Apr 2025 
S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 23 24 25 26 27 28 1 

       

 

 
2 

 

3 
 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 
 

8 

 
      Women’s day 

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

       

 

 
16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 
 

21 

 

22 

 
 

Annual Exam 

begins      

 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

   
School closes 

for summer 

vacation 
  

Mont 

Convocation 
 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 

 Eid Ul Fitr      

 
 


